\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Infantil Masculi Promocié Grup: 08

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

32164: U.E. CLARET B - GRAMENET BC 44 - 40
32163: UE SANT ANDREU GROC - CB LA SALLE HORTA 56 - 16
GEFF CBSAPS

21-12-2024 11:00
21-12-2024 13:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

GEFF CBSAPS

UE SANT ANDREU GROC
GRAMENET BC

U.E. CLARET B

CB LA SALLE HORTA
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366 271
424 269
361 328
312 388
247 454
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